Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED LIGHT PANEL
1/3
KEY FEATURES
•	 Adjustable wattage driver
•	 100,000-hour rated life
•	 10-year warranty

This 125 lumen per watt product has a 100,000 hour-rated-life (at L70) and is backed by a 10-year warranty, guaranteeing years of
uninterrupted, highly efficient light.
LED LIGHT PANEL ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTAGE SETTINGS DESCRIPTION ORDERING
CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE LUMENS DLC RATING
18, 20, 25, 30, 36 2X2 LED LIGHT PANEL WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 36W MAX 3500K PT235 3500 2250, 2500, 3125, 3750, 4500 PREMIUM
18, 20, 25, 30, 36 2X2 LED LIGHT PANEL WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 36W MAX 4000K PT240 4000 2250, 2500, 3125, 3750, 4500 PREMIUM
18, 20, 25, 30, 36 2X2 LED LIGHT PANEL WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 36W MAX 5000K PT250 5000 2250, 2500, 3125, 3750, 4500 PREMIUM
2’ X 2’
WATTAGE SETTINGS DESCRIPTION ORDERING
CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE LUMENS DLC RATING
18, 20, 25 1X4 LED LIGHT PANEL WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 25W MAX 3500K PT135 3500 2250, 2500, 3125 PENDING
18, 20, 25 1X4 LED LIGHT PANEL WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 25W MAX 4000K PT140 4000 2250, 2500, 3125 PENDING
18, 20, 25 1X4 LED LIGHT PANEL WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 25W MAX 5000K PT150 5000 2250, 2500, 3125 PENDING
1’ X 4’
WATTAGE SETTINGS DESCRIPTION ORDERING
CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE LUMENS DLC RATING
25, 30, 40, 45, 50 2X4 LED LIGHT PANEL WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 50W MAX 3500K PT435 3500 3125, 3750, 5000, 5625, 6250 PREMIUM
25, 30, 40, 45, 50 2X4 LED LIGHT PANEL WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 50W MAX 4000K PT440 4000 3125, 3750, 5000, 5625, 6250 PREMIUM
25, 30, 40, 45, 50 2X4 LED LIGHT PANEL WITH ADJUSTABLE WATTAGE 50W MAX 5000K PT450 5000 3125, 3750, 5000, 5625, 6250 PREMIUM
2’ X 4’
SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT
After Installation
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE ACCESSORY USE WEIGHT RATING
1X4 & 2X2 SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FPAM212 Suspend 1x4 & 2x2 Light Panels from ceiling 25 lbs
2x4 SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FPAM214 Suspend 2x4 Light Panels from ceiling 25 lbs
2X2 with FPAM212
Parts Combine For
Easy MountingOverall Cable
Length is 5'
PART MAX. HEIGHT MIN. HEIGHT
2' x 2' 4.45' 0.86'
1’ x 4’ 4.45’ 0.86’
2' x 4' 4.45' 0.86'
MAXIMUM & MINIMUM HEIGHT FROM CEILING
DRYWALL MOUNT KIT
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE ACCESSORY USE FINAL OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
2x2 DRYWALL MOUNT KIT FPAM222 Used to mount 2x2 Light Panels to ceiling surfaces 24.07” x 23.94” x 2.44”
1x4 DRYWALL MOUNT KIT FPAM221 Used to mount 1x4 Light Panels to ceiling surfaces 47.85” x 11.97” x 2.44”
2x4 DRYWALL MOUNT KIT FPAM224 Used to mount 2x4 Light Panels to ceiling surfaces 47.85” x 23.94” x 2.44”
After Installation
ACCESSORIES
2/3
SPECIFICATIONS